WA & SA
39%

QLD
31%

NSW
24%

VIC
6%

QLD
38%

NSW
30%

WA & SA
25%

VIC
7%

IMPROVED OPERATIONAL DIVERSIFICATION

Pro forma post-acquisition estimated revenue by commodity
exposure2,3,4

Pre-acquisition Australian revenue by region1

Notes: 1. Based on Emeco’s Australian revenue for 4Q17. 2. Revenue splits estimated by management and based on unaudited Force management accounts as at 30 June 2017. 3.
Revenue by commodity exposure is estimated based on predominant customer activity for 4Q17 and is indicative only. 4. Force commodity exposures estimated by Force
management and workshops includes workshop and boilermaking activities. 18

Pre-acquisition estimated revenue by commodity exposure3

Pro forma post-acquisition estimated Australian revenue
by region1,2

Thermal
Coal
32%

Coking
Coal
18%

Gold
18%

Copper
16%

Bauxite
4%

Civil
3%

Iron Ore
2%

Other
6%

Gold
32%

Thermal
Coal
17%

Coking Coal
10%

Copper
9%

Bauxite
2%

Civil
2%

Iron Ore
3%

Other
3%

Maintenance –
various

commodities
22%

19

PRO FORMA STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL POSITION

$m
Emeco as at 30 June

2017 Entitlement Offer1
Force

Acquisition2,3,4,5,6

Pro Forma Combined
Group as at 30 June

2017
Cash & cash equivalents 17.0 77.6 (71.8) 22.8
Plant & Equipment 349.7 - 59.4 409.1
Other assets 154.0 - 23.8 177.8
Total assets 520.7 77.6 11.4 609.7

Interest bearing loans7 (474.1) - - (474.1)
Other liabilities (78.6) - (13.4) (92.0)
Total liabilities (552.7) - (13.4) (566.1)

Net assets (32.0) 77.6 (2.0) 43.6
Net debt 457.1 (77.6) 71.8 451.3

1. Funds received from the Entitlement Offer are net of $2.4m of raising costs.
2. In accordance with the Share Sale Agreement (SSA), the Force statement of financial position does not include cash and debt on acquisition.
3. Indicative purchase price accounting has been applied to the Force Acquisition assuming a consideration price of $69.8m. The final consideration is subject to purchase price and capital expenditure

adjustment clauses under the SSA and may differ. Estimated Acquisition costs of $2.0m have been assumed in the consideration provided in the table above.
4. An independent valuation of plant and equipment has been undertaken for the purposes of the indicative acquisition accounting.